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Kampionati i Kosovës në Not (Pishina 50m)
Zllakuqan - Klinë, 27 - 28/8/2024

Event 5 Women, 50m Butterfly Open
8/27/2024 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. BEIQI, Hana 08 K.S.U Otrila 30.27 525
2. ALIU, Lea 09 KN Prishtina 31.06 486
3. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 KN Prishtina 31.85 451
4. SHALA, Riga 07 KN Prishtina 32.19 437
5. BUDIMA, Era 07 KN Step 33.65 382
6. HOXHA, Adora 09 KN Step 33.98 371
7. THAQI, Toska 10 KN Step 34.12 367
8. SELMANI, Lea 10 KN Ilirida 34.47 355
9. MUSLIU, Kanina 08 KN Prishtina 34.55 353

10. AZEMI, Artesa 12 KN Step 34.87 343
11. KASTRATI, Riga 11 KN Step 35.25 332
12. GERGURI, Amira 10 KN Ilirida 35.86 316
13. VELIU, Alea 08 KN Kastrioti 37.80 269
14. ADEMI, Bora 15 KN Step 38.01 265
15. MEHMETAJ, Vesa 11 KN Onix 38.73 250
16. IMERI, Arbana 12 KN Dielli 38.74 250
17. BARDHAJ, Hana 11 KN Prishtina 39.21 241
18. KAYA, Dina 08 KN Zenit 44.72 163
19. JUPOLLI, Ujza 14 KN Step 46.27 147
20. AJVAZI, Orgesa 10 KN Delfini 49.50 120
21. MEHMETI, Areja 13 KN Dielli 51.90 104
22. SHOSHI, Hana 14 KN Aloha 53.10 97
23. ISMAILI, Stina 15 KN Delfini 54.47 90
24. DRAGAJ, Lirika 13 KN Onix 1:04.31 54
25. BERISHA, Rejhan 13 KN Peja 1:14.32 35
26. ZEKA, Tiara 10 KN Peja 1:17.42 31
27. BAJRAMI, Azra 16 KN Zenit 1:21.86 26
28. ZEKA, Kaona 12 KN Peja 1:22.73 25

16 - 17 years

1. BEIQI, Hana 08 K.S.U Otrila 30.27 525
2. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 KN Prishtina 31.85 451
3. SHALA, Riga 07 KN Prishtina 32.19 437
4. BUDIMA, Era 07 KN Step 33.65 382
5. MUSLIU, Kanina 08 KN Prishtina 34.55 353
6. VELIU, Alea 08 KN Kastrioti 37.80 269
7. KAYA, Dina 08 KN Zenit 44.72 163

14 - 15 years

1. ALIU, Lea 09 KN Prishtina 31.06 486
2. HOXHA, Adora 09 KN Step 33.98 371
3. THAQI, Toska 10 KN Step 34.12 367
4. SELMANI, Lea 10 KN Ilirida 34.47 355
5. GERGURI, Amira 10 KN Ilirida 35.86 316
6. AJVAZI, Orgesa 10 KN Delfini 49.50 120
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Kampionati i Kosovës në Not (Pishina 50m)
Zllakuqan - Klinë, 27 - 28/8/2024

Event 5, Girls, 50m Butterfly, 14 - 15 years

Rank YB Time Pts

7. ZEKA, Tiara 10 KN Peja 1:17.42 31

12 - 13 years

1. AZEMI, Artesa 12 KN Step 34.87 343
2. KASTRATI, Riga 11 KN Step 35.25 332
3. MEHMETAJ, Vesa 11 KN Onix 38.73 250
4. IMERI, Arbana 12 KN Dielli 38.74 250
5. BARDHAJ, Hana 11 KN Prishtina 39.21 241
6. ZEKA, Kaona 12 KN Peja 1:22.73 25

10 - 11 years

1. JUPOLLI, Ujza 14 KN Step 46.27 147
2. MEHMETI, Areja 13 KN Dielli 51.90 104
3. SHOSHI, Hana 14 KN Aloha 53.10 97
4. DRAGAJ, Lirika 13 KN Onix 1:04.31 54
5. BERISHA, Rejhan 13 KN Peja 1:14.32 35

9 years and younger

1. ADEMI, Bora 15 KN Step 38.01 265
2. ISMAILI, Stina 15 KN Delfini 54.47 90
3. BAJRAMI, Azra 16 KN Zenit 1:21.86 26


